
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2023-
00046

05/16/2
023

AKA Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WALKER, 
WILLIAM H. et al

ADMINISTRATION OF ESTATE

Kay
CF-2023-
00239

05/16/2
023

BEVILACQUA, ZACHARY 
TEYON Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
BEVILACQUA, ZACHARY 
TEYON

UNLAWFUL POSS CD W/INTENT 
TO DISTRIBUTE, AFC 2+ (FEL)

Kay
FD-2023-
00070

05/16/2
023

EPPERSON, TOBY 
ALLEN Plaintiff

EPPERSON, TOBY ALLEN vs. 
EPPERSON, TRACIE JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
FD-2023-
00070

05/16/2
023

EPPERSON, TRACIE 
JEAN Defendant OSW

EPPERSON, TOBY ALLEN vs. 
EPPERSON, TRACIE JEAN

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay
CS-2023-
00256

05/16/2
023

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. SAYLOR, 
RACHEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00257

05/16/2
023

JEFFERSON CAPITAL SYSTEMS, 
LLC Plaintiff

JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. KEELER, 
DIANA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CS-2023-
00257

05/16/2
023

KEELER, DIANA Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. KEELER, 
DIANA

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00187

05/16/2
023

NEWLIN, CELIA LINN Defendant
STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
NEWLIN, CELIA LINN

POSSESS CDS (METH & 
MARIJUANA) MISD

Kay
SC-2023-
00396

05/16/2
023

OF PONCA CITY Defendant
WEBB, CLAYTON JAMES vs. 
STUTEVILLE CHEVROLET 
BUICK AND GMC et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CS-2023-
00256

05/16/2
023

SAYLOR, RACHEL Defendant
JEFFERSON CAPITAL 
SYSTEMS, LLC vs. SAYLOR, 
RACHEL

INDEBTEDNESS

Kay
CM-2023-
00188

05/16/2
023

SPEARS, GAGE 
MICHAEL Defendant OSW

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
SPEARS, GAGE MICHAEL

OBTAINING CASH/MERCH BY 
BOGUS CHECK/FALSE 
PRETENSES (MIS)

Kay
SC-2023-
00396

05/16/2
023

STUTEVILLE CHEVROLET 
BUICK AND GMC Defendant

WEBB, CLAYTON JAMES vs. 
STUTEVILLE CHEVROLET 
BUICK AND GMC et al

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay
CF-2023-
00238

05/16/2
023

TAYLOR, ELIZABETH 
LOUISE Defendant

STATE OF OKLAHOMA vs. 
TAYLOR, ELIZABETH LOUISE

UNLAWFUL POSS CDS W/INTENT
TO DISTRIBUTE (FEL)

Kay
CJ-2023-
00101

05/16/2
023

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION Plaintiff

TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. VALDEZ, BREANNA 
A

REPLEVIN

Kay
CJ-2023-
00101

05/16/2
023

VALDEZ, BREANNA A Defendant
TINKER FEDERAL CREDIT 
UNION vs. VALDEZ, BREANNA 
A

REPLEVIN

Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay
PB-2023-
00046

05/16/20
23

WALKER, W.H. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WALKER, WILLIAM H. et 
al

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
PB-2023-
00046

05/16/20
23

WALKER, W.L. Plaintiff
IN THE MATTER OF WALKER, WILLIAM H. et 
al

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
PB-2023-
00046

05/16/20
23

WALKER, WILLIAM 
H. Plaintiff

IN THE MATTER OF WALKER, WILLIAM H. et 
al

ADMINISTRATION OF 
ESTATE

Kay
SC-2023-
00396

05/16/20
23

WEBB, CLAYTON 
JAMES Plaintiff

WEBB, CLAYTON JAMES vs. STUTEVILLE 
CHEVROLET BUICK AND GMC et al

MONEY JUDGMENT
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